
MPAWA HELPER DUTIES – MARCH 6th 
 

 Height Competitor name Horse JUDGE Judy Rose 

45CM COURSE WALK - 7.30AM  COURSE DESIGNER Fred Freeman 

45 CM CLASS START TIME - 8AM HELPER HELPER DUTY 

 45 Karyn Hodby Tom Tom Rod Hodby Warm Up Arena Marshall 90/1m Class 

 45 Sophie Tennant Wandiera Special Addition Caroline Davis Arena Party Pole Pick Up 45cms 

 45 Jace Budd-Doyle  Mia Kate Bushby Arena Party Pole Pick Up 45cms 

 45 Charlotte Miller Limehill Buzz Lightyear Jenae Miller Arena Party Pole Pick Up 45cms 

 45 Erin Gibson Neville Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cms 

 45 Ellen Phillips   Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cms 

 45 Candice Arkwright Scooby Doo S Arkwright Arena Party Pole Pick Up 80cms 

 45 Jemma Ehsmann Descaview Spring Edition  Self Help Warm Up Arena Marshall 70cm Class 

 45 Jemma Ehsmann Descaview Spring Edition  Self Help Warm Up Arena Marshall 70cm Class 

 45 Erin Gibson Neville Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cms 

 45 Ellen Phillips   Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cms 

HEIGHT CHANGE, COURSE WALK, ARENA DRAG - aprox 30 mins      

 60 Kate Shaw Zalinski Shaw Gear Check 90/1m Classes 

 60/Pair Jasmine Hornby Decoy Hornby Arena Party Pole Pick Up 70cms 

 60 Bec Duane Roseridge Debonaire Bec Duane Gear Check 70cm Class 

 60 Kate McKay Bambalam Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 70cms 

 60 Sandy Thompson Northwater Boy Self Help Relief Marshall  

 60 Leanna Italiano Joshua Brook Leanardo Italiano Arena Party Pole Pick Up 80cms 

 60 Candice Arkwright Scooby Doo S Arkwright Arena Party Pole Pick Up 80cms 

 60 Rhian Capon Riley Sian Capon Warm Up Arena Marshall 45cm Class 

 60 Jemma Ehsmann Descaview Spring Edition  Self Help Warm Up Arena Marshall 70cm Class 

 60 Kate McKay Bambalam Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 70cms 

 60 Mikayla Jones Penrhys Temptress Jones Course Pack Away 

HEIGHT CHANGE, COURSE WALK, ARENA DRAG - aprox 30 mins      

 70 Charlotte Ayre Springfield Tinkabell Aly Ayre Gear Check 45cm & 60cm Class 

SCR 70 Georgia Crossen Clare Downs Mirror Image Scratched   

 70 Marie Davison Minarup Millie Davison Arena Party Pole Pick Up 45cms 



 70 Alyson Ayre Penley Timepiece Aly Ayre Gear Check 45cm & 60cm Class 

 70 Mikayla Jones Penrhys Temptress Jones Course Pack Away 

 70 Sandy Thompson Northwater Boy Self Help Gear Check 80cm Class 

 70 Leanna Italiano Joshua Brook Leanardo Italiano Arena Party Pole Pick Up 80cms 

 70 Georgia Roberts Dash Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 90cm 1m 

 70 Candice Arkwright Scooby Doo S Arkwright Arena Party Pole Pick Up 80cms 

 70 Tia Moloney Elka Moloney Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cm Class 

 70 Tara Sullivan Wally Sullivan Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cm Class 

 70 Rhian Capon Riley Sian Capon Warm Up Arena Marshall 45cm Class 

 70 Mikayla Jones McClaren GT Self Help Course Pack Away 

 70 Cassie Mennie Luna frm 12:30 -  self help On Hand as Arranged 

 70 Emma Barnett Robbie frm 12:30 Arena Party Pole Pick Up 90cm + 1m 

 70 Amanda Higgins Mr Willis frm 12:45 Course Pack Away 

HEIGHT CHANGE, COURSE WALK, ARENA DRAG - aprox 30 mins      

 80 Emily Duane Roseridge Little Gem Bec Duane Arena Party Pole Pick Up 90cm 1m 

 80 Rhian Capon The Greatest Snowman Sian Capon 
Arena Party Pole Pick Up 70 and 80cm 
Class 

 80 Lily Harris   Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 90cm 1m 

 80 Mikayla Jones McClaren GT Self Help Course Pack Away 

 80 Georgia Roberts Dash Self Help Course Pack Away 

 80 Cassie Mennie Luna Self Help On Hand as Arranged 

 80 Emma Barnett Robbie Self Help Arena Party Pole Pick Up 90cm 1m 

 80 Tia Moloney Elka Moloney Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cm Class 

 80 Tara Sullivan Wally Sullivan Arena Party Pole Pick Up 60cm Class 

 80 Rhian Capon The Greatest Snowman Sian Capon 
Arena Party Pole Pick Up 70 and 80cm 
Class 

 80 Lily Harris   Self Help Course Pack Away 

 80 Charlotte Skerritt My Painted Arrow Self Help Course Pack Away 

HEIGHT CHANGE, COURSE WALK, ARENA DRAG - aprox 30 mins      

SCR 90 Zeniah Albonetti Indi's Zorba Mr Jone Scratched   

 90 Caz Bowman Maruse  Self Help Warm Up Arena Marshall 60cm Class 

 90 Cassie Mennie Luna Self Help On Hand as Arranged 

 90 Sammy Lambourne Sky Fall E Kay Lambourne Warm Up Arena Marshall 80cm Class 

HEIGHT CHANGE, COURSE WALK, ARENA DRAG - aprox 30 mins      



 100 Lynn Dique JB Kazimba Self Help Relief Scorer/Penciller 

 100 Sammy Lambourne Sky Fall E Kay Lambourne Warm Up Arena Marshall 80cm Class 

       OTHER DUTIES - HELPERS 

       COURSE BUILD - from 4pm Friday 5th March at Brookleigh Indoor 

       Caz Bowman  

       Liz Elezovich + 3 lads  

       Lynn Dique  

       Aly Ayre  

       MARSHALL 

       Charis Neumann 477356148 

       Sandy Thompson (Relief) 422352486 

       PENCILLER/SCORER 

       Nikita Mawhirt 477356148 

       Lynn Dique (Relief) 412393080 

 

 

 


